Came Family Farms

SUMMARY

Hard Red Winter Wheat - Grain

Wary's - 2
Wary's - 2 Saline

137,960.001b

12.92%

2,219.16 bu

Landowner Yield Report ¢ TRACTION

55.02bu /ac

887.66bu

1,331.50bu

Jun 29, 2023 Wheat Harvesting Hard Red Winter Wheat - Grain

Cromwell

DETAILS
06/30/2023 12:04 pm
06/30/2023 12:04 pm
06/30/2023 11:03 am
06/30/2023 11:03 am
06/30/2023 10:29 am
06/30/2023 10:29 am

July 3, 2023

40.00% 100.00%

Cargill - CFF - Wheat
Cargill-Landowner - Wheat
Cargill - CFF - Wheat
Cargill-Landowner - Wheat
Cargill - CFF - Wheat
Cargill-Landowner - Wheat

137,960.001b

23,940.001b
-lb
57,180.001b
--1b
56,840.001b
--1lb

12.92%

12.80%
12.80%
13.20%
13.20%
12.70%
12.70%

2,219.16 bu

228.39bu
152.26bu
547.21bu
364.81bu
555.89bu
370.60bu

55.02bu /ac

887.66bu

20145369
20145369
20145349
20145349
20145341
20145341

1,331.50bu
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