## Came Family Farms



SUMMARY							
CROP	OWNERSHIP AREA	TRANSFER QTY.	AVG. MOISTURE	FINAL QTY.	YIELD	LANDOWNER SHARE	LESSEE SHARE
Hard Red Winter Wheat - Grain	40.33 ac	137,960.00 lb	12.92 %	2,219.16 bu	55.02 bu /ac	887.66 bu	1,331.50bu

Wary's -	Nary's 2													
Wary's - 2 Wary's - 2 Saline														
Jun 29, 2023 Wheat Harvesting Hard Red Winter Wheat - Grain														
LANDOWNER		CROP SHARE% OWNERSHIP%	OWNERSHIP AREA	TRANSFER QTY.	AVG. MOISTURE	FINAL QTY.	YIELD	LANDOWNER SHARE	LESSEE SHARE					
Cromwell		40.00% 100.00%	40.33 ac	137,960.00 lb	12.92%	2,219.16 bu	<b>55.02</b> bu /ac	<b>887.66</b> bu	<b>1,331.50</b> b					
DETAILS	DATE (CDT)	DESTINATION		TRANSFER QTY.	MOISTURE	FINAL QTY.		TICKET NO.						
	06/30/2023 12:04 pm	Cargill - CFF - Wheat		23,940.00 lb	12.80%	228.39 bu		20145369						
	06/30/2023 12:04 pm	Cargill-Landowner - Wheat		lb	12.80%	152.26 bu		20145369						
	06/30/2023 11:03 am	Cargill - CFF - Wheat		57,180.00 lb	13.20%	547.21 bu		20145349						
	06/30/2023 11:03 am	Cargill-Landowner - Wheat		Ib	13.20%	364.81 bu		20145349						
	06/30/2023 10:29 am	Cargill - CFF - Wheat		56,840.00 lb	12.70%	555.89 bu		20145341						
	06/30/2023 10:29 am	Cargill-Landowner - Wheat		lb	12.70%	370.60 bu		20145341						

July 3, 2023 Page 1 of 1